Releases - December 23, 2025

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

321429
341444
154993
268388
310208
328016
266852
335377
341760
334192
341188
340904
165192
238678
341041
342092
336670
342072
331483
342187
339656
343304
341381
341587
341446

Koria
McCumber
Alcorn
Underwood
Payne
Carter
Clontz
Hatton
Crouch
McQueen
Ludwig
Hagan
Sharp

Huff

Cox

Harlan
Grigsby
Lowe
Stacy
Palmer
Berger
Thomas
Malone
Richardson
Matoza

John
Sebastian
Kelvin
Bradley
Melissa
Theresa
Steven
Kelsey
Dequantis
Johnathan
Michael
Angela
Jason
Seth

lan
Crystal
Mary
Timothy
Matthew
Dylan

Eric
Keyonta
Amarrie
Jonathan
Billie

Paul

J

M
Eugene

Twanette

Todd

Fletcher

N

Camille
M

R

J

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Little Sandy Corr. Complex

Little Sandy Corr. Complex

Pulaski County Detention Center
Simpson County Jail

Perry County Jail

Fulton County Detention Center
Larue County Detention Center
Casey County Det. Cntr

Crittenden County Detention Center
Wayne County Detention Center
Louisville Metro Department of Corrections
Daviess County Det. Cntr

Christian County Jail

Kentucky State Penitentiary

Pike County Detention Center
Warren County Jail

Perry County Jail

Knox County Detention Center
Powell County Detention Center
Louisville Metro Department of Corrections
Powell County Detention Center
Fayette County Det. Cntr

Roederer Assessment Cntr
Roederer Assessment Cnir

Wayne County Detention Center

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



