

DOC #	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
321429	Koria	John	Paul	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
341444	McCumber	Sebastian	J	Shock Probation Began - In State	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
154993	Alcorn	Kelvin	M	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Pulaski County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
268388	Underwood	Bradley	Eugene	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
310208	Payne	Melissa		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Perry County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
328016	Carter	Theresa	Twanette	Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	Fulton County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
266852	Clontz	Steven		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Larue County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
335377	Hatton	Kelsey		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
341760	Crouch	Dequantis		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Crittenden County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
334192	McQueen	Johnathan		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Wayne County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
341188	Ludwig	Michael	Todd	Shock Probation Began - In State	Louisville Metro Department of Corrections	Class D (1 - 5 years)
340904	Hagan	Angela	N	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
165192	Sharp	Jason	L	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
238678	Huff	Seth		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kentucky State Penitentiary	Class C (5 - 10 years)
341041	Cox	Ian		Shock Probation Began - In State	Pike County Detention Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
342092	Harlan	Crystal		Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
336670	Grigsby	Mary	Fletcher	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Perry County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
342072	Lowe	Timothy		Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	Knox County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
331483	Stacy	Matthew		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Powell County Detention Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
342187	Palmer	Dylan	N	Shock Probation Began - In State	Louisville Metro Department of Corrections	Class D (1 - 5 years)
339656	Berger	Eric		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Powell County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
343304	Thomas	Keyonta	Camille	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
341381	Malone	Amarrie	M	Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
341587	Richardson	Jonathan	R	Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
341446	Matoza	Billie	J	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Wayne County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)